123 mm
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Rated wattage
Rated current
Rated voltage
Frequency

Power Factor
Rated lumens
Efficiency

Lumen Maintenance
Beam Angle

Color temperature
Consistency sdcm
CRI

Rated Lifetime
Switch cycle

Ta

Safety Standard
Electrical Class

IP rating

EMC

EMF

EMI

Cutout

Width

Height

Dimming

Main Color of the luminaire

Color impact code (IK)
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BULB BASE

the value

4.5w

220-240 V
50/60 Hz
0.7

470 Lm
104 Lm/w
6000 h
360°

3000 k

<6

<80
15000 h
15000
-20~40 °c
IEC 62560
Il

20

E14

35 mm
123 mm
Yes
White
02

ITEM NO :105021 ) AT A

LED LAMP 4.5W

Product Details:

This bulb produces warm light and is
not high on energy-consumption. The
clear glass finish of the bulb shows the
filaments that look beautiful when the
bulb is lit.
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