

# CF35-1 WE E21 BULB BASE

caption	the value
Rated wattage	4.5w
Rated current	
Rated voltage	220-240 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Power Factor	0.7
Rated lumens	470 Lm
Efficiency	104 Lm/w
Lumen Maintenance	6000 h
Beam Angle	360°
Color temperature	3000 k
Consistency sdcm	<6
CRI	≤80
Rated Lifetime	15000 h
Switch cycle	15000
Та	-20 ~ 40 °c
Safety Standard	IEC 62560
Electrical Class	II
IP rating	20
EMC	/
EMF	/
EMI	/
Cutout	E14
Width	35 mm
Height	123 mm
Dimming	Yes
Main Color of the luminaire	White
Color impact code (IK)	02

# ITEM NO: 105021 DATA SHEET

## LED LAMP 4.5W

# **f**











### **Product Details:**

This bulb produces warm light and is not high on energy-consumption. The clear glass finish of the bulb shows the filaments that look beautiful when the bulb is lit.



